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Formit No. Kan=791

Company
Address

Farm
Location
Well ¥No
Districet
Surfoace
Mineral
Commenced
Completed
Shot

Flow

Volume

Reck Pressure
Fregh Water
Salt Tator

Fed Rock
Yellow Sand
Slate
Sand
Red Rock
Slote & Shell
Sand
flate &
Red Rock
glate & Shells
Red Rock
Slate & Shell
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate & Shell
White Sand
Briown Slate
Sand
Slate
Sand
Slate & Shell
Sand Shells
52lt Sgnd
3lack Slate
~ittle Lime
~Pencil Cyve
«3ig Lime
~31ig Injun
8late
Lime
Slate & Shell
White Slote
Slate & Shell
Brown Shale
White Slate
Brown 8Shale
White Blate
«31ack Shale
~Gorniforous
SOriskany
Lime
TOTAL DEPTH

Shell

& Shell

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARIMENT OF MINES
OIL & GAS DIVISION
WEZLL RECGCORD
Gas Well
South Ponn Nate Gas Coe Casing &Tubing
Union Trust Bldze, 16 2otge 13t
Porkersburg, W.Vos 13 3/8 4g317% 4024w
V& oo Mowk Unit Acres 75 108 1507'*7" Pulled
Poca River & 5/8 172995"(P1de29110")
1 Bleve 630,308 7 48310 LM
; % Kanawha Gounty
rgvﬁz@ Wonk, Si: scnvi7leg TV
ame PACKER RECORD
March 29,1941 Kind Size Depth
July 2,1841 Shoo  10% 1490
Tuly 741941 Depth 4895%8"=491486% gShoe  8-5/8 1698
9/10ths W in 7" Ou De  ghoe 7" 0D 4783

1,492,000 C,F, {
sven
155 ‘?é‘ blre Pre
10658%=2 Blre pra
1570%w1580% 3

0 20

20 35
35 55
55 100
100 140
140 150
150 150
160 225
225 250
250 330
330 340
340 385
385 395
395 405
405 420
420 460
460 600
600 710
710 770
770 800
880 875
875 1000
1000 1055
1055 1425
1425 1430
1430 1452
1452 1454
1454 1637
1637 1568
1668 1696
1695 1740
1740 2700
2700 3000
3000 3700
3700 3970
3970 4410
4410 4630
4680 4700
4700 4763
4763 4380
4880 4925
4925 4927
4927

(1n¢+2,076,00 1 hreloSe)

Nle

hre: 1175% Hole

Fulle

3lrs P hre

Gas 1570«1584 Tnse 40 test

0il 1570-1584 Show

Gog 4192 Inge to test

Cave 4575 «4685

Gas 43881 Ins. to ftest

Gas 4895 «6/10W 1" Ope=29,000 C. Fe

Goas 4895-4896 20/10% 2° opcmzzgﬁooo CoFe
Gas 4896=4898 36/10M 2" Opowl, 056,000 C.Fs
Gas 489804901 9/10 w 7 Oam1g¢9z 000 CoFe



